
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
45 
96 
34 
95 
50 
40 
54 
99 
88 
2 

76 
6 

69 
75 
78 

Name 
Cameron Petersen 
Brandon Paasch 
Xavi Fores 
JD Beach 
Bobby Fong 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Ezra Beaubier 
Max Flinders 
Josh Herrin 
Loris Baz 
Cameron Beaubier 
Hayden Gillim 
Richard Kerr 
Benjamin Smith 

Make 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
DUC 
DUC 
BMW 
HON 
HON 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:36.433 
1:37.324 
1:37.595 
1:38.037 
1:39.774 
2:07.169 

In Lap 
7 
6 
4 
3 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.891 
1.162 
1.604 
3.341 

30.736 

Sponsor 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing  
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Real Steel Motorsports 
AMD Motorsport RK Racing 
FLO4LAW RACING 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/28/2024 10:53:47 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Steel Commander Superbike 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:19:58 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/28/2024 10:20 


